

BID RESULTS

2022 Conway School Crosswalk

	QTY	Unit	Infrastructure Management, Inc	Extended Price	Meyer Electric Inc.	Extended Price	Raineri Construction	Extended Price
Removal of Improvements	1	LS	\$4,880.00	\$4,880.00	\$6,635.00	\$6,635.00	\$4,150.00	\$4,150.00
Type 5 aggregate base (4in thick)	47	SY	\$25.00	\$1,175.00	\$43.21	\$2,030.87	\$25.00	\$1,175.00
Truncated domes	40	SF	\$40.00	\$1,600.00	\$44.06	\$1,762.40	\$24.00	\$960.00
6 in. concrete median strip	6	SY	\$740.00	\$4,440.00	\$375.23	\$2,251.38	\$750.00	\$4,500.00
Concrete sidewalk, 7 in.	47	SY	\$265.00	\$12,455.00	\$112.58	\$5,291.26	\$200.00	\$9,400.00
Integral curb (6 in. height and under) Type A	59	LF	\$40.00	\$2,360.00	\$58.77	\$3,467.43	\$85.00	\$5,015.00
Traffic Control	1	LS	\$6,345.00	\$6,345.00	\$3,685.00	\$3,685.00	\$8,000.00	\$8,000.00
Mobilization	1	LS	\$9,216.00	\$9,216.00	\$5,982.00	\$5,982.00	\$10,200.00	\$10,200.00
24 in. white standard waterborne pavement marking paint, Type B beads	24	LF	\$50.00	\$1,200.00	\$60.00	\$1,440.00	\$20.00	\$480.00
Solar RRFB system	1	LS	\$15,282.00	\$15,282.00	\$16,857.00	\$16,857.00	\$18,000.00	\$18,000.00
Sign R1-5b, Step Here for pedestrians	2	EA	\$825.00	\$1,650.00	\$456.00	\$912.00	\$325.00	\$650.00
U-Channel post, 3lb., black	26	LF	\$35.00	\$910.00	\$45.60	\$1,185.60	\$30.00	\$780.00
BID TOTAL			\$61,513.00	\$61,513.00	BID TOTAL	\$51,499.94	BID TOTAL	\$63,310.00